WELL COMPLETION REPORT
NEW  REHAB  FILTER
CONSTRUCTED BY LWI - India
(Who built the well?)
SPONSORED BY: LOI
(Donor Sponsor name if other than LWI-who paid for the well?)
DATE OF WELL COMPLETION: 26/07/08
COUNTRY: INDIA
LOCATION: Uttar Pradesh Industrial Training Centre, Ghazipur
(Name of project, village or town)
GPS:  25° 33.284 N  S , 082° 31.881 E  W
 PROJECT NUMBER: IN080726LOI0708002002SDINW
(To be supplied by LWI)
LIVING WATER INTERNATIONAL WELL COMPLETION REPORT
 Information should be in Metric
 Completed Project Information
Altitude 49 M
Total Depth             36.57 M
Static Level               18.28 M
Diameter of Casing--100mm = 4”,
150mm = 6” , or 200mm = 8”              100 mm
Start of Screen  27.43 M     Stop of Screen 33.52 M
Casing Material (Select one)       PVC√  Steel
Pump Type (Select one) Submersible IndiaMarkII AFRIDEV Other
Depth of Cylinder              24.38 M
Liters Per Minute   20 lts/min
Health & Hygiene (Check if completed) √
Identification of Problems
Please describe:
Total PVC Pipe Length = 36.57 Mts.
      People Served (Enter number of people, not families)                                                                  100
      Final Well Construction
   WELL SEAL
       Yes√ No
 If ‘No,’ please explain:
      WELL PAD CONSTRUCTION
       UNICEF Standard: Yes√ No
If ‘No,’ please explain:
 DISINFECTION OF THE WELL
 Yes√ No
If ‘No,’ please explain:
      Description
      Please write a narrative description of the following:
GENERAL INFORMATION
 This hand pump is given to the staff and studetns of UPITC, Ghazipur about 80 Kms from Varanasi. Mr.
Satya Kant, Principal, Uttar Pradesh Industrial Training Centre, Ghazipur cut the ribbon in the presence of
Mr. Mahendra Khushwaha, Manager, UPITC, Ghazipur along with other staff and  dedicated the hand pump
to the people. Five people went from the office for the dedication of this hand pump.
TESTIMONIAL/EVANGELISM
We are very thankful to the people who have given us this hand pump. This will enable us to drink clean
water on the campus itself as well as for other works.-Rajeev Sinha, Student UPITC, Ghazipur
We thank all the donors who have contributed for this hand pump. We are very satisfied and happy with the
installation of this hand pump. – Mohd. Zuber, Peon, UPITC, Ghazipur
We had to go far off to drink water. Thank God that He has provided us this hand pump. We all are now
happy.- Kalyani, Sweeper, UPITC, Gahzipur
HYGIENE TEACHING
 The staff and students were informed and educated about proper hygiene and cleanliness, the prime
concern being drinking contaminated water. A drain was dug for the waste water disposal.
Insert Photos Here: